c o w >

n

r o

“

< r A

6:30 PM

6:32 PM

6:35 PM

6:40 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

7:55PM

8:05 PM

8:15 PM

8:20 PM

8:25 PM

8:30 PM

. 8:35PM

N. 8:40 PM

O

8:45PM

8:50 PM

9:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, August 4, 2014

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT

INFORMATIONAL SESSION ON DOG COMPLAINT PROCESS
Special Guest: Garrett Baxter, VLCT Senior Staff Attorney

Recommended Reading: The Big Book of Woof, a VLCT handbook
For more on this topic, please see town website: http://eastmontpeliervt.org

DISCUSSION ON WEBSITE CONTENT POLICY
Including question of Grand List availability on town website

SETTING OF 2014/15 PROPERTY TAX RATE

CONSIDERATION OF HOMESTEAD FILING PENALTY WAIVER

REVIEW OF TREASURER’S FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT QUESTIONNAIRE
EMFD CAPITAL RESERVE REQUEST TO PURCHASE DEFIBRILLATOR
CONSIDERATION OF CANON AGREEMENT FOR COPIERS
CONSIDERATION OF WHITCOMB PAVING PROJECT AGREEMENT
CONSIDERATION OF CAI TECHNOLOGIES MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT

CONSIDERATION OF REAL ESTATE APPRAISAL PROPOSAL
Potential executive session

WARRANTS

MINUTES
July 21, 2014

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN


http://eastmontpeliervt.org/

	WARNING

