## **WARNING**

## TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, August 4, 2014

## AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
B. 6:32 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C. 6:35 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT
D. 6:40 PM	INFORMATIONAL SESSION ON DOG COMPLAINT PROCESS Special Guest: Garrett Baxter, VLCT Senior Staff Attorney Recommended Reading: <i>The Big Book of Woof</i> , a VLCT handbook For more on this topic, please see town website: <a href="http://eastmontpeliervt.org">http://eastmontpeliervt.org</a>
E. 7:30 PM	DISCUSSION ON WEBSITE CONTENT POLICY Including question of Grand List availability on town website
F. 7:45 PM	SETTING OF 2014/15 PROPERTY TAX RATE
G. 7:55 PM	CONSIDERATION OF HOMESTEAD FILING PENALTY WAIVER
H. 8:05 PM	REVIEW OF TREASURER'S FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT QUESTIONNAIRE
I. 8:15 PM	EMFD CAPITAL RESERVE REQUEST TO PURCHASE DEFIBRILLATOR
J. 8:20 PM	CONSIDERATION OF CANON AGREEMENT FOR COPIERS
K. 8:25 PM	CONSIDERATION OF WHITCOMB PAVING PROJECT AGREEMENT
L. 8:30 PM	CONSIDERATION OF CAI TECHNOLOGIES MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT
M. 8:35 PM	CONSIDERATION OF REAL ESTATE APPRAISAL PROPOSAL Potential executive session
N. 8:40 PM	WARRANTS
O. 8:45 PM	MINUTES July 21, 2014
P. 8:50 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
Q. 9:00 PM	ADJOURN